
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RIKTA BHOWMIKVU25PSSOMA006565 GEN  84.50 90.00  85.88 1

CHAITALI GHORAIVU25PSSOMA011864 GEN  80.40 87.00  82.05 2

BINU CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSOMA005176 GEN  80.60 84.80  81.65 3

SAFIL MALLICKVU25PSSOMA004385 GEN  76.60 93.60  80.85 4

MILAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSSOMA004649 GEN  78.30 88.40  80.83 5

ANANWITA DEYVU25PSSOMA007162 GEN  76.16 94.00  80.62 6

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSSOMA012736 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 7

AYANTIKA DEYVU25PSSOMA006354 GEN  75.10 92.80  79.53 8

UMA KARANVU25PSSOMA005098 GEN  76.80 86.20  79.15 9

MOULI PARIAVU25PSSOMA004939 GEN  80.00 76.00  79.00 10

MANOJ MAITYVU25PSSOMA006039 GEN  75.20 90.20  78.95 11

DEBINA DUTTAVU25PSSOMA000276 GEN  75.90 87.20  78.73 12

SHREYA SINGHVU25PSSOMA004006 GEN  75.50 85.00  77.88 13

SUDIP BAKLIVU25PSSOMA003521 GEN  73.70 88.20  77.33 14

SAYAN MONDALVU25PSSOMA002761 OBC-A  72.70 88.20  76.58 15

NASRIN NAHAR KHANVU25PSSOMA001631 OBC-B  74.40 83.00  76.55 16

ANKITA DUTTAVU25PSSOMA004236 GEN  73.10 85.60  76.23 17

PRATIVA PATIVU25PSSOMA012180 GEN  71.40 89.40  75.90 18

BANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA006181 OBC-B  71.40 89.20  75.85 19

BITASTA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005493 OBC-B  72.00 87.00  75.75 20

SRIJITA PATRAVU25PSSOMA001017 GEN  69.60 92.60  75.35 21

ARUNDHUTI GHOSHVU25PSSOMA002497 GEN  72.00 82.80  74.70 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSSOMA010574 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 23

AKASH BHUNIAVU25PSSOMA003302 SC  75.40 67.40  73.40 24

RADHARANI MAHAKURVU25PSSOMA001079 SC  71.10 78.60  72.98 25

ITI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA004679 OBC-B  69.20 83.00  72.65 26

SUBHAS DASVU25PSSOMA005100 GEN  69.40 81.80  72.50 27

ABANTIKA BHOWMIKVU25PSSOMA010098 GEN  70.73 75.60  71.95 28

RAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSSOMA008966 OBC-B  65.20 91.20  71.70 29

ANKITA JANAVU25PSSOMA008800 GEN  70.60 74.60  71.60 30

ARYA PAHARIVU25PSSOMA010197 GEN  64.40 91.80  71.25 31

SANJU PRAMANIKVU25PSSOMA012270 GEN  71.00 70.80  70.95 32

ANKITA PRADHANVU25PSSOMA001337 GEN  62.70 95.60  70.93 33

ANKITA MAHAPATRAVU25PSSOMA009891 GEN  65.80 86.20  70.90 34

BAPPA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA013016 OBC-B  71.00 70.40  70.85 35

SUBHADIP GIRIVU25PSSOMA005049 GEN  66.20 83.20  70.45 36

SAMPA BHANJAVU25PSSOMA005376 OBC-B  66.30 82.00  70.23 37

PRIYANKA SENAPATIVU25PSSOMA011579 GEN  69.00 73.20  70.05 38

MOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSSOMA000397 OBC-B  68.30 74.80  69.93 39

KOYEL SARENVU25PSSOMA002890 ST  68.20 75.00  69.90 40

NIBEDITA JANAVU25PSSOMA001193 GEN  73.40 59.20  69.85 41

SUMANA KARVU25PSSOMA009399 GEN  63.20 88.40  69.50 42

SOMASRI ADAKVU25PSSOMA003127 GEN  65.60 80.80  69.40 43

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSSOMA006041 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

AVISHEK SHITVU25PSSOMA007816 GEN  63.40 84.60  68.70 45

SATHI BARVU25PSSOMA008559 SC  60.80 90.40  68.20 46

SOMA DASVU25PSSOMA011877 OBC-A  60.00 90.40  67.60 47

RUMI SAHOOVU25PSSOMA010224 OBC-B  59.90 90.40  67.53 48

RAJASHRI ROYVU25PSSOMA012030 SC  63.10 80.40  67.43 49

KABITA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007874 OBC-B  61.89 84.00  67.42 50

DAIPAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSOMA010088 GEN  59.30 91.00  67.23 51

MOUMITA SANTRAVU25PSSOMA001737 GEN  70.00 58.60  67.15 52

SAMPA PATRAVU25PSSOMA004749 GEN  62.00 82.00  67.00 53

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSSOMA010390 OBC-A  59.70 86.80  66.48 54

SURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSSOMA010295 SC  66.60 65.60  66.35 55

SOURAV MANAVU25PSSOMA011860 OBC-A  60.80 82.40  66.20 56

SANTOSHI BERAVU25PSSOMA001012 SC  59.90 84.80  66.13 57

SOMA DOLAIVU25PSSOMA007835 GEN  62.40 76.80  66.00 58

ARCHITA MAITYVU25PSSOMA011689 GEN  61.40 79.60  65.95 59

PRIYANKA PANDITVU25PSSOMA003040 OBC-A  65.00 68.60  65.90 60

RIYA MAITYVU25PSSOMA009513 GEN  69.40 54.40  65.65 61

PRIYANKA BASKEYVU25PSSOMA004562 ST  61.10 77.80  65.28 62

SWASTIKA SAMANTAVU25PSSOMA000613 GEN  58.30 85.80  65.18 63

MADHUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA004488 OBC-B  56.90 90.00  65.18 64

SHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSSOMA012991 OBC-B  59.70 81.00  65.03 65

DIBYA DASVU25PSSOMA010790 GEN  56.30 91.20  65.03 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUSMITA SANTRAVU25PSSOMA003973 GEN  61.40 75.40  64.90 67

APARNA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005372 OBC-B  58.30 84.40  64.83 68

SAGAR PARYAVU25PSSOMA006194 GEN  60.60 76.00  64.45 69

SUDESHNA KHUTIAVU25PSSOMA004172 GEN  57.90 83.20  64.23 70

TITLI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSOMA013025 GEN  64.40 63.60  64.20 71

INDRANI DASVU25PSSOMA001802 GEN  58.30 80.20  63.78 72

ANKITA DASHVU25PSSOMA001338 GEN  59.00 75.80  63.20 73

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSSOMA008455 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 74

SAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSSOMA008863 GEN  65.10 55.00  62.58 75

KARMI MURMUVU25PSSOMA006182 ST  65.00 54.40  62.35 76

MALA PATRAVU25PSSOMA008247 GEN  62.40 60.60  61.95 77

BUDDHADEB MAHAPATRAVU25PSSOMA005920 GEN  59.20 69.60  61.80 78

SOHINI BHOWMIKVU25PSSOMA004229 GEN  57.70 74.00  61.78 79

LAXMI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA008143 OBC-B  53.73 85.20  61.60 80

ANIRBAN DEVU25PSSOMA000115 GEN  59.03 67.40  61.12 81

RADHARANI HAZRAVU25PSSOMA007380 GEN  52.84 85.80  61.08 82

SK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSSOMA005222 OBC-B  50.20 86.00  59.15 83

GOURI DASVU25PSSOMA001146 GEN  55.30 70.40  59.08 84

SUMIT MANDOLVU25PSSOMA001792 SC  53.70 66.60  56.93 85

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSSOMA010218 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 86

SANCHITA GANTATVU25PSSOMA006304 GEN  50.80 73.60  56.50 87

HRITTIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007573 OBC-B  56.85 52.00  55.64 88
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  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PIU DASVU25PSSOMA008999 GEN  56.30 53.40  55.58 89

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA008439 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 90

JAYDEB MAITYVU25PSSOMA008346 GEN  52.30 61.00  54.48 91

BIPLAB SINGVU25PSSOMA010867 ST  56.50 47.20  54.18 92

GOURANGA BERAVU25PSSOMA001575 SC  55.00 49.60  53.65 93

BANASREE MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007866 OBC-B  46.80 74.20  53.65 94

DIPIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007583 OBC-B  51.70 58.00  53.28 95

DOYEL PRADHANVU25PSSOMA012162 GEN  52.05 56.80  53.24 96

SUSMITA MUDIVU25PSSOMA008339 ST  52.30 55.40  53.08 97

ARPITA PALVU25PSSOMA002257 GEN  53.70 50.40  52.88 98

TINKU DEYVU25PSSOMA007175 GEN  44.60 72.80  51.65 99

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005293 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 100

SHREYA DEBVU25PSSOMA008226 GEN  54.10 37.90  50.05 101

JOYANTA GORAIVU25PSSOMA011198 OBC-B  44.60 51.20  46.25 102
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAYAN MONDALVU25PSSOMA002761 OBC-A  72.70 88.20  76.58 1

SOMA DASVU25PSSOMA011877 OBC-A  60.00 90.40  67.60 2

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSSOMA010390 OBC-A  59.70 86.80  66.48 3

SOURAV MANAVU25PSSOMA011860 OBC-A  60.80 82.40  66.20 4

PRIYANKA PANDITVU25PSSOMA003040 OBC-A  65.00 68.60  65.90 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NASRIN NAHAR KHANVU25PSSOMA001631 OBC-B  74.40 83.00  76.55 1

BANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA006181 OBC-B  71.40 89.20  75.85 2

BITASTA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005493 OBC-B  72.00 87.00  75.75 3

ITI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA004679 OBC-B  69.20 83.00  72.65 4

RAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSSOMA008966 OBC-B  65.20 91.20  71.70 5

BAPPA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA013016 OBC-B  71.00 70.40  70.85 6

SAMPA BHANJAVU25PSSOMA005376 OBC-B  66.30 82.00  70.23 7

MOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSSOMA000397 OBC-B  68.30 74.80  69.93 8

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSSOMA006041 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 9

RUMI SAHOOVU25PSSOMA010224 OBC-B  59.90 90.40  67.53 10

KABITA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007874 OBC-B  61.89 84.00  67.42 11

MADHUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA004488 OBC-B  56.90 90.00  65.18 12

SHEKHAR MAHATAVU25PSSOMA012991 OBC-B  59.70 81.00  65.03 13

APARNA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005372 OBC-B  58.30 84.40  64.83 14

LAXMI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA008143 OBC-B  53.73 85.20  61.60 15

SK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSSOMA005222 OBC-B  50.20 86.00  59.15 16

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSSOMA010218 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 17

HRITTIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007573 OBC-B  56.85 52.00  55.64 18

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA008439 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 19

BANASREE MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007866 OBC-B  46.80 74.20  53.65 20

DIPIKA MAHATAVU25PSSOMA007583 OBC-B  51.70 58.00  53.28 21

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSSOMA005293 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 22
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Vidyasagar University
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JOYANTA GORAIVU25PSSOMA011198 OBC-B  44.60 51.20  46.25 23
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Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSSOMA012736 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 1

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSSOMA010574 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 2

AKASH BHUNIAVU25PSSOMA003302 SC  75.40 67.40  73.40 3

RADHARANI MAHAKURVU25PSSOMA001079 SC  71.10 78.60  72.98 4

SATHI BARVU25PSSOMA008559 SC  60.80 90.40  68.20 5

RAJASHRI ROYVU25PSSOMA012030 SC  63.10 80.40  67.43 6

SURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSSOMA010295 SC  66.60 65.60  66.35 7

SANTOSHI BERAVU25PSSOMA001012 SC  59.90 84.80  66.13 8

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSSOMA008455 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 9

SUMIT MANDOLVU25PSSOMA001792 SC  53.70 66.60  56.93 10

GOURANGA BERAVU25PSSOMA001575 SC  55.00 49.60  53.65 11
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  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KOYEL SARENVU25PSSOMA002890 ST  68.20 75.00  69.90 1

PRIYANKA BASKEYVU25PSSOMA004562 ST  61.10 77.80  65.28 2

KARMI MURMUVU25PSSOMA006182 ST  65.00 54.40  62.35 3

BIPLAB SINGVU25PSSOMA010867 ST  56.50 47.20  54.18 4

SUSMITA MUDIVU25PSSOMA008339 ST  52.30 55.40  53.08 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRITI ADHIKARIVU25PSSOMA012525 GEN  81.30 88.60  83.13 1

SHOVAN PALVU25PSSOMA006649 GEN  79.60 91.60  82.60 2

APARNA SAHAVU25PSSOMA009789 GEN  72.40 91.80  77.25 3

RAJDEEP MAHATOVU25PSSOMA001115 GEN  71.70 88.00  75.78 4

SUMITRA PRAMANIKVU25PSSOMA012317 SC  69.90 87.40  74.28 5

AMRITA DEYVU25PSSOMA009458 GEN  67.30 92.80  73.68 6

PARAMITA CHOWDHURYVU25PSSOMA003100 GEN  66.31 84.00  70.73 7

ANUPAMA DASVU25PSSOMA007552 OBC-A  63.50 90.00  70.13 8

SOMA MONDALVU25PSSOMA001110 GEN  71.72 64.60  69.94 9

ABANTIKA CHATTERJEEVU25PSSOMA005686 GEN  61.38 93.00  69.29 10

SATHI DASVU25PSSOMA001537 GEN  63.50 83.80  68.58 11

ALOKE PATIVU25PSSOMA009447 GEN  62.40 86.80  68.50 12

RITU MAJIVU25PSSOMA010899 GEN  61.50 87.40  67.98 13

BISHNUPADA   BHOUMIKVU25PSSOMA013109 GEN  59.00 93.80  67.70 14

AHILI CHATTERJEEVU25PSSOMA011225 GEN  61.95 84.80  67.66 15

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSSOMA011462 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 16

RISHA NANDIVU25PSSOMA009718 GEN  63.16 74.40  65.97 17

SOUMOJIT MANNAVU25PSSOMA012810 GEN  59.70 84.20  65.83 18

AMRITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSOMA011186 GEN  55.06 92.00  64.30 19

RAJDEEP RAYVU25PSSOMA004948 SC  61.70 70.20  63.83 20

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSSOMA010185 OBC-B  59.00 78.20  63.80 21

MADHUSHREE DASVU25PSSOMA000511 GEN  59.38 73.60  62.94 22
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  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)
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 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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RANK AIN Name Category Merit
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Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SITHI SARKARVU25PSSOMA000158 GEN  58.60 72.20  62.00 23

CHINMAY KARMAKARVU25PSSOMA008856 OBC-B  52.20 84.00  60.15 24

JAHID MIDDYAVU25PSSOMA003438 OBC-B  52.56 42.80  50.12 25

ARABINDA ORAONVU25PSSOMA000104 GEN  50.00 47.80  49.45 26
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Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANUPAMA DASVU25PSSOMA007552 OBC-A  63.50 90.00  70.13 1
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Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSSOMA010185 OBC-B  59.00 78.20  63.80 1

CHINMAY KARMAKARVU25PSSOMA008856 OBC-B  52.20 84.00  60.15 2

JAHID MIDDYAVU25PSSOMA003438 OBC-B  52.56 42.80  50.12 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Sociology (SOC)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUMITRA PRAMANIKVU25PSSOMA012317 SC  69.90 87.40  74.28 1

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSSOMA011462 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 2

RAJDEEP RAYVU25PSSOMA004948 SC  61.70 70.20  63.83 3
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